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RESULTS JUNIOR-MEN 
 
1 KM TIME TRIAL  
                           
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI Code Time 

1 41 ROTHER Nick GERMANY 10015172194 01:05,295 

2 77 FREDERIKSEN Oliver Wulff DANMARK 10036119144 01:05,995 

3 2 HELAL Ryan FRANCE 10015683567 01:06,310 

4 4 RENVOISE  Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 01:06,643 

5 60 TURNBULL Hamish GREAT BRITAIN  10015483305 01:06,652 

6 61 STEWART Lewis GREAT BRITAIN 10015483709 01:07,040 

7 46 SCHUMAN Valentin GERMANY 10015172295 01:07,147 

8 62 FIELDING Alistair GREAT BRITAIN 10014936364 01:07,859 

9 31 TILLET Samuel WALES 10016132700 01:07,925 

10 63 HILL Caleb GREAT BRITAIN 10023927658 01:08,094 

11 101 LUXÍK Jirí CZECH REPUBLIC 10023528847 01:08,336 

12 103 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10004772279 01:08,354 

13 11 DERACHE Tom FRANCE 10026071156 01:08,551 

14 25 VIEHBERGER Lukas  AUSTRIA 10035023347 01:08,750 

15 35 BURKE Matthew WALES 10023884111 01:08,805 

16 96 ZUIDEMA Joël THE NETHERLANDS 10015530185 01:08,874 

17 17 DESTATSBADER  Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 01:09,867 

18 19 MARCHAND Bastian BELGIUM 10016439763 01:10,394 

19 90 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS 10022853786 01:10,603 

20 21 VAN MULDERS  Brent BELGIUM 10016499478 01:10,776 

21 15 DE LANGE  Pieter Jan BELGIUM 10016381361 01:12,606 

22 102 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 01:12,889 

23 108 BUIJS Leon THE NETHERLANDS 10015509674 01:13,273 

 

  
INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 
 
 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID Time 

1 64 WRIGHT Fred GREAT BRITAIN 10015327596 03:21,398 

2 68 BRITTON Rhys GREAT BRITAIN 10015483810 03:22,486 

3 94 HOOLE Daan THE NETHERLANDS 10015508765 03:25,514 

4 65 STEWART Jake GREAT BRITAIN 10015483406 03:27,087 

5 49 BRÜCKNER Rico GERMANY 10015332145 03:27,362 

6 76 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan DANMARK 10016139871 03:27,838 

7 48 MÜNSTERMANN Per GERMANY 10015767938 03:28,470 

8 7 LECAMUS LAMBERT  Florentin FRANCE 10015329822 03:28,968 

9 10 HUENS  Rémi FRANCE 10015332852 03:30,242 

10 18 GROOTAERT  Mathisse BELGIUM 10016412380 03:33,029 
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Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID Time 

11 79 KASPERSEN Thomas Rald DANMARK 10043843778 03:34,270 

12 50 BANZER Johannes GERMANY 10015765918 03:34,490 

13 99 MARKUS Bob THE NETHERLANDS 10022752948 03:34,938 

14 22 WERNIMONT  Nicolas BELGIUM 10016515242 03:35,820 

15 31 TILLET Samuel WALES 10016132700 03:35,990 

16 35 BURKE Matthew WALES 10023884111 03:37,974 

17 16 DENS  Tuur BELGIUM 10016387021 03:38,883 

18 98 DORENBOS Yanne THE NETHERLANDS 10022776792 03:39,124 

19 84 BYSKOV SARBO Andreas DANMARK 10036453590 03:41,050 

20 105 VONEŠ Jan CZECH REPUBLIC 10047303244 03:46,279 

 
 
SPRINT TOURNAMENT 
 
1e ROUND 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 15 DE LANGE  Pieter Jan BELGIUM 10016381361 

2 108 BUIJS Leon THE NETHERLANDS 10015509674 

3 32 PRICE Joshua WALES 10023977370 

      

      
Poule 2 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 43 KÜHN Julian GERMANY 10015172400 

2 92 WEVER Yorik THE NETHERLANDS 10022742339 

3 93 VAN LOON Tijmen THE NETHERLANDS 10023438921 

      

      
Poule 3 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 102 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 

2 90 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS 10022853786 

3 91 KNIES Gino THE NETHERLANDS 10023156510 

      

      
Poule 4 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 45 DERINGER Sascha GERMANY 10015172093 

2 17 DESTATSBADER  Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 

3           
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Poule 5 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 101 LUXÍK Jirí CZECH REPUBLIC 10023528847 

2 96 ZUIDEMA Joël THE NETHERLANDS 10015530185 

3 103 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10004772279 

      

      
Poule 6 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 42 HANNACK Marius GERMANY 10015172396 

2 3 GRENGBO  Florian FRANCE 10025432875 

3 4 RENVOISE  Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 

      

      
Poule 7 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 41 ROTHER Nick GERMANY 10015172194 

2 63 HILL Caleb GREAT BRITAIN 10023927658 

3 61 STEWART Lewis GREAT BRITAIN 10015483709 

      

      
Poule 8 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 47 BICHLER Timo GERMANY 10015171992 

2 46 SCHUMAN Valentin GERMANY 10015172295 

3 11 DERACHE Tom FRANCE 10026071156 

      

      
Poule 9 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 62 FIELDING Alistair GREAT BRITAIN 10014936364 

2 44 EDBAUER Elias GERMANY 10016270116 

3 1 THICOT  Jordy FRANCE 10025299095 

      

      
Poule 

10 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 41 ROTHER Nick GERMANY 10015172194 

2 60 TURNBULL Hamish GREAT BRITAIN  10015483305 

3 2 HELAL Ryan FRANCE 10015683567 

 
2e ROUND 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 108 BUIJS Leon THE NETHERLANDS 10015509674 

2 93 VAN LOON Tijmen THE NETHERLANDS 10023438921 

3           
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Poule 2 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 92 WEVER Yorik THE NETHERLANDS 10022742339 

2 91 KNIES Gino THE NETHERLANDS 10023156510 

3 15 DE LANGE  Pieter Jan BELGIUM 10016381361 

      

      
Poule 3 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 90 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS 10022853786 

2 43 KÜHN Julian GERMANY 10015172400 

3 17 DESTATSBADER  Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 

      

      
Poule 4 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 103 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10004772279 

2 102 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 

3           

      

      
Poule 5 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 4 RENVOISE  Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 

2 96 ZUIDEMA Joël THE NETHERLANDS 10015530185 

3 45 DERINGER Sascha GERMANY 10015172093 

      

      
Poule 6 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 61 STEWART Lewis GREAT BRITAIN 10015483709 

2 3 GRENGBO  Florian FRANCE 10025432875 

3 101 LUXÍK Jirí CZECH REPUBLIC 10023528847 

      

      
Poule 7 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 63 HILL Caleb GREAT BRITAIN 10023927658 

2 42 HANNACK Marius GERMANY 10015172396 

3 11 DERACHE Tom FRANCE 10026071156 

      

      
Poule 8 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 46 SCHUMAN Valentin GERMANY 10015172295 

2 1 THICOT  Jordy FRANCE 10025299095 

3 41 ROTHER Nick GERMANY 10015172194 
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Poule 9 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 2 HELAL Ryan FRANCE 10015683567 

2 47 BICHLER Timo GERMANY 10015171992 

3 44 EDBAUER Elias GERMANY 10016270116 

      

      
Poule 

10 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 40 HINZE Carl GERMANY 10015992654 

2 60 TURNBULL Hamish GREAT BRITAIN  10015483305 

3 62 FIELDING Alistair GREAT BRITAIN 10014936364 

 
3e ROUND 
 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 15 DE LANGE  Pieter Jan BELGIUM 10016381361 

2 93 VAN LOON Tijmen THE NETHERLANDS 10023438921 

3           

      

      
Poule 2 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 17 DESTATSBADER  Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 

2 108 BUIJS Leon THE NETHERLANDS 10015509674 

3 91 KNIES Gino THE NETHERLANDS 10023156510 

      

      
Poule 3 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 43 KÜHN Julian GERMANY 10015172400 

2 102 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 

3 92 WEVER Yorik THE NETHERLANDS 10022742339 

      

      
Poule 4 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 90 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS 10022853786 

2 45 DERINGER Sascha GERMANY 10015172093 

3           

      

      
Poule 5 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 101 LUXÍK Jirí CZECH REPUBLIC 10023528847 

2 103 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10004772279 

3 96 ZUIDEMA Joël THE NETHERLANDS 10015530185 
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Poule 6 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 11 DERACHE Tom FRANCE 10026071156 

2 3 GRENGBO  Florian FRANCE 10025432875 

3 4 RENVOISE  Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 

      

      
Poule 7 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 41 ROTHER Nick GERMANY 10015172194 

2 61 STEWART Lewis GREAT BRITAIN 10015483709 

3 42 HANNACK Marius GERMANY 10015172396 

      

      
Poule 8 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 44 EDBAUER Elias GERMANY 10016270116 

2 1 THICOT  Jordy FRANCE 10025299095 

3 63 HILL Caleb GREAT BRITAIN 10023927658 

      

      
Poule 9 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 47 BICHLER Timo GERMANY 10015171992 

2 62 FIELDING Alistair GREAT BRITAIN 10014936364 

3 46 SCHUMAN Valentin GERMANY 10015172295 

      

      
Poule 

10 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 40 HINZE Carl GERMANY 10015992654 

2 2 HELAL Ryan FRANCE 10015683567 

3 60 TURNBULL Hamish GREAT BRITAIN  10015483305 
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TOTAL RESULT SPRINT TOURNAMENT 
 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 40 HINZE Carl GERMANY 10015992654 

2 2 HELAL Ryan FRANCE 10015683567 

3 60 TURNBULL Hamish GREAT BRITAIN  10015483305 

4 47 BICHLER Timo GERMANY 10015171992 

5 62 FIELDING Alistair GREAT BRITAIN 10014936364 

6 46 SCHUMAN Valentin GERMANY 10015172295 

7 44 EDBAUER Elias GERMANY 10016270116 

8 1 THICOT  Jordy FRANCE 10025299095 

9 63 HILL Caleb GREAT BRITAIN 10023927658 

10 41 ROTHER Nick GERMANY 10015172194 

11 61 STEWART Lewis GREAT BRITAIN 10015483709 

12 42 HANNACK Marius GERMANY 10015172396 

13 11 DERACHE Tom FRANCE 10026071156 

14 3 GRENGBO  Florian FRANCE 10025432875 

15 4 RENVOISE  Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 

16 101 LUXÍK Jirí CZECH REPUBLIC 10023528847 

17 103 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10004772279 

18 96 ZUIDEMA Joël THE NETHERLANDS 10015530185 

19 90 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS 10022853786 

20 45 DERINGER Sascha GERMANY 10015172093 

21 43 KÜHN Julian GERMANY 10015172400 

22 102 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 

23 92 WEVER Yorik THE NETHERLANDS 10022742339 

24 17 DESTATSBADER  Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 

25 108 BUIJS Leon THE NETHERLANDS 10015509674 

26 91 KNIES Gino THE NETHERLANDS 10023156510 

27 15 DE LANGE  Pieter Jan BELGIUM 10016381361 

28 93 VAN LOON Tijmen THE NETHERLANDS 10023438921 
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TEMPORACE 1e HEAT 
 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation Sprints won in lap  
Finish 
order 

Points 

1 64 WRIGHT Fred GREAT BRITAIN 20,19,18,17,14,13,12,11,10,9,8, 14 11 

2 35 BURKE Matthew WALES 3,1,0 1 3 

3 49 BRÜCKNER Rico GERMANY 7,6,5, 18 3 

4 67 NALLY Joe GREAT BRITAIN 4,2 2 2 

5 6 TABELLION  Valentin FRANCE 16 3 1 

6 69 TIDBALL William GREAT BRITAIN 15 5 1 

7 21 VAN MULDERS  Brent BELGIUM   4 0 

8 53 DIK Calvin GERMANY   6 0 

9 16 DENS  Tuur BELGIUM   7 0 

10 100 ROOIJ Jesse THE NETHERLANDS   8 0 

11 83 BUSK Peter DANMARK   9 0 

12 107 RYBÍN Daniel CZECH REPUBLIC   10 0 

13 33 COOMBE Daniel WALES   11 0 

14 105 VONEŠ Jan CZECH REPUBLIC   12 0 

15 10 HUENS  Rémi FRANCE   13 0 

16 19 MARCHAND Bastian BELGIUM   15 0 

17 51 WEISPFENNIG Nils GERMANY   16 0 

18 8 GRONDIN  Donavan FRANCE   17 0 

19 81 
FUHRMANN 
DESIMPELAERE Victor DANMARK   19 0 

 
TEMPORACE 2e HEAT 
 

Rank Nr. Name 
First 
name 

Nation 
Sprints won 

in lap  
Finish 
order 

Points 

1 68 BRITTON Rhys GREAT BRITAIN 20,18,14,11,0 1 5 

2 65 STEWART Jake GREAT BRITAIN 16,15,5,4 6 4 

3 9 CHARLOT  Victor FRANCE 6,3,2,1 8 4 

4 20 VAN DEN BOSSCHE  Fabio BELGIUM 17,13,7 2 3 

5 97 HEIJNEN Philip THE NETHERLANDS 9 3 1 

6 34 MINGAY Oscar WALES 19 5 1 

7 48 MÜNSTERMANN Per GERMANY 12 7 1 

8 82 HERTZ Benjamin DANMARK 10 11 1 

9 30 TILLET James WALES 8 13 1 

10 32 PRICE Joshua WALES   4 0 

11 15 DE LANGE  Pieter Jan BELGIUM   9 0 

12 104 KOSTIHA Antonin CZECH REPUBLIC   10 0 

13 50 BANZER Johannes GERMANY   12 0 

14 7 LECAMUS LAMBERT  Florentin FRANCE   14 0 

15 52 RICHTER Elias GERMANY   15 0 

16 106 VAVREK DušAn CZECH REPUBLIC   16 0 

17 54 GEHRMANN Max GERMANY   17 0 

18 95 HENDRIKS Leco THE NETHERLANDS   18 0 
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POINTSRACE 1e HEAT 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID Points Finish 

1 75 LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. DANMARK 10043796692 16 1 

2 6 TABELLION  Valentin FRANCE 10015907071 9 5 

3 78 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar DANMARK 10036503104 8 2 

4 69 TIDBALL William GREAT BRITAIN 10023824190 7 8 

5 49 BRÜCKNER Rico GERMANY 10015332145 5 14 

6 66 BROWN Jim GREAT BRITAIN 10023876633 4 3 

7 97 HEIJNEN Philip THE NETHERLANDS 10022783058 2 4 

8 98 DORENBOS Yanne THE NETHERLANDS 10022776792 2 18 

9 21 VAN MULDERS  Brent BELGIUM 10016499478 1 7 

10 16 DENS  Tuur BELGIUM 10016387021 1 11 

11 33 COOMBE Daniel WALES 10016233336 0 6 

12 53 DIK Calvin GERMANY 10036179869 0 9 

13 51 WEISPFENNIG Nils GERMANY 10036161681 0 10 

14 25 VIEHBERGER Lukas  AUSTRIA 10035023347 0 12 

15 35 BURKE Matthew WALES 10023884111 0 13 

16 99 MARKUS Bob THE NETHERLANDS 10022752948 0 15 

17 84 BYSKOV SARBO Andreas DANMARK 10036453590 0 16 

18 31 TILLET Samuel WALES 10016132700 0 17 

19 8 GRONDIN  Donavan FRANCE 10025923131 0 19 

20 104 KOSTIHA Antonin CZECH REPUBLIC 10046614241 0 20 

21 106 VAVREK DušAn CZECH REPUBLIC 10015330731 0 21 

22 19 MARCHAND Bastian BELGIUM 10016439763 -20 22 

 
POINTSRACE 2e HEAT 

Uitslag Nr. Name 
First 
name Nation UCI ID Points Finish 

1 67 NALLY Joe GREAT BRITAIN 10015483608 11 1 

2 65 STEWART Jake GREAT BRITAIN 10015483406 10 4 

3 22 WERNIMONT  Nicolas BELGIUM 10016515242 10 8 

4 94 HOOLE Daan THE NETHERLANDS 10015508765 8 2 

5 20 VAN DEN BOSSCHE  Fabio BELGIUM 10016485839 7 3 

6 76 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan DANMARK 10016139871 3 15 

7 48 MÜNSTERMANN Per GERMANY 10015767938 2 6 

8 70 CALVERT Charley GREAT BRITAIN 10023969185 1 5 

9 52 RICHTER Elias GERMANY 10036174718 0 7 

10 34 MINGAY Oscar WALES 10023870771 0 9 

11 105 VONEŠ Jan CZECH REPUBLIC 10047303244 0 10 

12 32 PRICE Joshua WALES 10023977370 0 11 

13 30 TILLET James WALES 10016130070 0 12 

14 18 GROOTAERT  Mathisse BELGIUM 10016412380 0 13 

15 9 CHARLOT  Victor FRANCE 10026697919 0 14 

16 7 LECAMUS LAMBERT  Florentin FRANCE 10015329822 0 16 

17 50 BANZER Johannes GERMANY 10015765918 0 17 

18 54 GEHRMANN Max GERMANY 10036435002 0 18 

19 107 RYBÍN Daniel CZECH REPUBLIC 10015528569 0 20 

20 100 ROOIJ Jesse THE NETHERLANDS 10015509068 -17 19 

dnf 15 DE LANGE  Pieter Jan BELGIUM 10016381361     
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MADISON 1e HEAT 
 
          Finish 

Result Nr. rider 1 Rider 2 Punten order 

1 6 WRIGHT, Fred STEWART Jake 25 1 

2 7 BRITTON, Rhys NALLY, Joe 13 2 

3 8 BRÜCKNER, Rico MÜNSTERMANN, Per 10 3 

4 12 TABELLION, Valentin  CHARLOT , Victor 3 7 

5 10 MARKUS, Bob DORENBOS, Yanne 2 4 

6 4 FREDERIKSEN, Olover Wulff KASPERSEN, Thomas Rald 2 6 

7 2 DENS, Tuur  VAN MULDERS, Brent  0 5 

8 5 FUHRMANN DESIMPELAERE, Victor WANDAHL, Frederik 0 8 

9 9 BANZER, Johannes GEHRMANN, Max -20 9 

10 3 PRICE,Joshua BURKE, Matthew -20 11 

11 1 DE LANGE , Pieter Jan GROOTAERT, Mathisse  -40 10 

12 11 RYBÍN, Daniel VONEŠ, Jan -40 12 

 
 
MADISON 2e HEAT 
 
          Finish  

Result Nr. rider 1 Rider 2 Punten order 

1 25 MALMBERG, Mathias Gunnar LARSEN, Mathias Alexander E. 20 1 

2 21 VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Fabio  WERNIMONT , Nicolas 12 3 

3 31 HOOLE, Daan HEIJNEN, Philip 11 2 

4 27 TIDBALL, William BROWN, Jim 5 4 

5 28 VERNON, Ethan CALVERT, Charley 5 5 

6 24 COOMBE, Daniel MINGAY, Oscar 1 6 

7 33 GRONDIN , Donavan HUENS , Rémi 1 10 

8 26 BUSK, Peter HERTZ, Benjamin 0 7 

9 30 DIK, Calvin WEISPFENNIG, Nils 0 8 

10 23 TILLET, James TILLET, Samuel 0 9 

11 32 VAVREK, DušAn KOSTIHA, Antonin -20 11 

12 29 VIEHBERGER, Lucas KELEMEN, Petr -20 12 

13 22 ROOIJ de, Jesse MARCHAND, Bastiaan -20 13 
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JUNIOR WOMEN 
 

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 
 

Rank Nr. Name 
First 
name Nation UCI ID Time 

1 158 ROBERTS Jessica GREAT BRITAIN 10015331438 02:30,378 

2 122 FORTIN  Valentine FRANCE 10015339017 02:31,208 

3 178 ZOETE, de Mylene THE NETHERLANDS 10015509977 02:31,739 

4 162 TILLETT Emily GREAT BRITAIN 10015761672 02:32,446 

5 179 KROL Phaedra THE NETHERLANDS 10015510280 02:32,830 

6 163 RUSSELL Ellie GREAT BRITAIN 10023868145 02:33,186 

7 186 NORSG.JÖRGENSEN Emma DANMARK 10049131692 02:33,579 

8 150 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda GERMANY 10015334771 02:35,807 

9 182 RAAIJMAKERS Marit THE NETHERLANDS 10015510078 02:35,966 

10 131 SELOSSE  Noa BELGIUM 10014218059 02:38,081 

11 151 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GERMANY 10016000536 02:40,561 

12 130 BOSSUYT  Shari BELGIUM 10015334872 02:41,623 

 
SPRINT TOURNAMENT 
 
1e ROUND 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 146 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 

2 177 HAAN, de Zarah THE NETHERLANDS 10022776691 

3 191 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZECH REPUBLIC 10015336791 

4 176 BLOEMHOF Wietske THE NETHERLANDS 10011128005 

      

      
Poule 2 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 156 HILLEARD Georgia GREAT BRITAIN 10015483507 

2 170 STEELE Lusia SCOTLAND 10023846927 

3 157 NIBLETT Esme GREAT BRITAIN 10023672327 

      

      
Poule 3 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 175 PEET, van der Steffie THE NETHERLANDS 10014699726 

2 145 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 

3 155 BATE-LOWE Lauren GREAT BRITAIN 10014178552 
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2e ROUND 
 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 176 BLOEMHOF Wietske THE NETHERLANDS 10011128005 

2 157 NIBLETT Esme GREAT BRITAIN 10023672327 

3 191 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZECH REPUBLIC 10015336791 

4 177 HAAN, de Zarah THE NETHERLANDS 10022776691 

      
Poule 2 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 155 BATE-LOWE Lauren GREAT BRITAIN 10014178552 

2 146 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 

3 170 STEELE Lusia SCOTLAND 10023846927 

      

      
Poule 3 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 175 PEET, van der Steffie THE NETHERLANDS 10014699726 

2 156 HILLEARD Georgia GREAT BRITAIN 10015483507 

3 145 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 

 
3e ROUND 
 
 
Poule 1 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 170 STEELE Lusia SCOTLAND 10023846927 

2 157 NIBLETT Esme GREAT BRITAIN 10023672327 

3 191 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZECH REPUBLIC 10015336791 

4 177 HAAN, de Zarah THE NETHERLANDS 10022776691 

      
Poule 2 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 145 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 

2 146 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 

3 176 BLOEMHOF Wietske THE NETHERLANDS 10011128005 

      

      
Poule 3 Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 175 PEET, van der Steffie THE NETHERLANDS 10014699726 

2 156 HILLEARD Georgia GREAT BRITAIN 10015483507 

3 155 BATE-LOWE Lauren GREAT BRITAIN 10014178552 
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TOTAL RESULT SPRINT TOURNAMENT 
 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 175 PEET, van der Steffie THE NETHERLANDS 10014699726 

2 156 HILLEARD Georgia GREAT BRITAIN 10015483507 

3 155 BATE-LOWE Lauren GREAT BRITAIN 10014178552 

4 145 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 

5 146 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 

6 176 BLOEMHOF Wietske THE NETHERLANDS 10011128005 

7 170 STEELE Lusia SCOTLAND 10023846927 

8 157 NIBLETT Esme GREAT BRITAIN 10023672327 

9 191 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZECH REPUBLIC 10015336791 

10 177 HAAN, de Zarah THE NETHERLANDS 10022776691 

 
 
 

 
TEMPORACE 1e HEAT 
 

Rank Nr. Name 
First 
name 

Nation 
Sprints won 

in lap  
Finish 
order 

Points 

1 158 ROBERTS Jessica GREAT BRITAIN 7,6,5,4,3,2,1,0 1 8 

2 163 RUSSELL Ellie GREAT BRITAIN 13,12,10,8 8 4 

3 160 CALLANDER Rhona GREAT BRITAIN 11,9, 4 2 

4 148 WOLFRAM Vanessa GERMANY 15 10 1 

5 140 JOSEPH Amber BARBADOS 14 11 1 

6 179 KROL Phaedra THE NETHERLANDS   2 0 

7 137 WILLIAMS Sophie WALES   3 0 

8 150 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda GERMANY   5 0 

9 130 BOSSUYT  Shari BELGIUM   6 0 

10 183 TEESELING, van     Bente THE NETHERLANDS   7 0 

11 120 LE NET  Marie FRANCE   9 0 

12 135 ELLIS Isabel WALES   12 0 

13 181 SCHUITEMAKER Lily THE NETHERLANDS   13 0 

14 190 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZECH REPUBLIC   14 0 

15 193 VALUCHOVÁ Natálie CZECH REPUBLIC   15 0 
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TEMPORACE 2e HEAT 
 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation 
Sprints 
won in 

lap  

Finish 
order 

Points 

1 180 HULST, van der Amber THE NETHERLANDS 7,6,5,0 1 4 

2 121 BERTEAU  Victoire FRANCE 13,12,1 2 3 

3 147 STEFFEN Hannah GERMANY 4,3,2 3 3 

4 123 COPPONI  Clara FRANCE 15,14,11, 7 3 

5 162 TILLETT Emily GREAT BRITAIN 9 5 1 

6 184 HAAFTEN, van Kirstie THE NETHERLANDS 8 6 1 

7 131 SELOSSE  Noa BELGIUM 10 8 1 

8 185 WIEBES Lorena THE NETHERLANDS   4 0 

9 136 HUGHES Gwenno WALES   9 0 

10 149 REISSNER Lena-Charlotte GERMANY   10 0 

11 186 NORSG.JÖRGENSEN Emma DANMARK   11 0 

12 138 BENNETT Elizabeth WALES   12 0 

13 192 CETKOVSKÁ Ema CZECH REPUBLIC   13 0 

14 151 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GERMANY   14 0 

 
 
ELIMINATION 1E HEAT 
 
Number Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 158 ROBERTS Jessica GREAT BRITAIN 10015331438 

2 161 HOLL Jenny GREAT BRITAIN 10015483911 

3 181 SCHUITEMAKER Lily THE NETHERLANDS 10015510482 

4 122 FORTIN  Valentine FRANCE 10015339017 

5 179 KROL Phaedra THE NETHERLANDS 10015510280 

6 135 ELLIS Isabel WALES 10023958172 

7 130 BOSSUYT  Shari BELGIUM 10015334872 

8 148 WOLFRAM Vanessa GERMANY 10015762985 

9 185 WIEBES Lorena THE NETHERLANDS 10014173300 

10 140 JOSEPH Amber BARBADOS 10015353060 

11 137 WILLIAMS Sophie WALES 10014178754 

12 192 CETKOVSKÁ Ema CZECH REPUBLIC 10015286271 

13 150 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda GERMANY 10015334771 

14 120 LE NET  Marie FRANCE 10023522278 
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ELIMINATION 2e HEAT 
 
Number Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 178 ZOETE, de Mylene THE NETHERLANDS 10015509977 

2 180 HULST, van der Amber THE NETHERLANDS 10015509775 

3 121 BERTEAU  Victoire FRANCE 10015338916 

4 183 TEESELING, van     Bente THE NETHERLANDS 10014173502 

5 160 CALLANDER Rhona GREAT BRITAIN 10015484012 

6 147 STEFFEN Hannah GERMANY 10015567167 

7 151 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GERMANY 10016000536 

8 123 COPPONI  Clara FRANCE 10015328711 

9 159 DOLAN Lauren GREAT BRITAIN 10015334973 

10 131 SELOSSE  Noa BELGIUM 10014218059 

11 166 ASWORTH Georgia GREAT BRITAIN 10023861273 

12 184 HAAFTEN, van Kirstie THE NETHERLANDS 10015510381 

13 136 HUGHES Gwenno WALES 10015761975 

14 149 REISSNER Lena-Charlotte GERMANY 10036438537 

15 193 VALUCHOVÁ Natálie CZECH REPUBLIC 10015286372 

16 138 BENNETT Elizabeth WALES 10015761369 

17 186 NORSG.JÖRGENSEN Emma DANMARK 10049131692 

 
500M TIME TRIAL 
 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI Code Time 

1 145 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 00:35,758 

2 175 PEET, van der Steffie THE NETHERLANDS 10014699726 00:36,032 

3 155 BATE-LOWE Lauren GREAT BRITAIN 10014178552 00:36,301 

4 156 HILLEARD Georgia GREAT BRITAIN 10015483507 00:37,214 

5 146 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 00:37,222 

6 176 BLOEMHOF Wietske THE NETHERLANDS 10011128005 00:37,295 

7 191 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZECH REPUBLIC 10015336791 00:37,942 

8 170 STEELE Lusia SCOTLAND 10023846927 00:38,030 

9 157 NIBLETT Esme GREAT BRITAIN 10023672327 00:38,513 

10 140 JOSEPH Amber BARBADOS 10015353060 00:38,667 

11 177 HAAN, de Zarah THE NETHERLANDS 10022776691 00:39,124 

12 130 BOSSUYT  Shari BELGIUM 10015334872 00:39,625 

13 131 SELOSSE  Noa BELGIUM 10014218059 00:39,841 

 


